CROYDON & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE

LEAGUE (Week 12) :2019/20

Fixture Date: Tue 25" Feb’20

Division 1

The Goodfollys

The Warbank

The Cricketers

The Lion Inn

Forum 'A'

The Big Slick Eagles

Division 2

Full Metal Packet
Langley Sports
Penge Con's

The Orchard
Conspirators

The View To A Kill

Division 3 (Rule 47e applies)

Whyteleafe Tavern
Welcome Warriors
The All Stars

Frames 4 Fox Sake
The Holmesdale Boys
Big Slick ‘A’
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Rack Pack

M.O.D's Unpredictables

Yer Mum

The Cuemasters
Pool & The Gang
Waddon Wizards

Shaun's New Team
The Eagles Nest
You've Been Framed
Flying Machine
Pawleyne Arms
Another View

The Forestdale
Harvest Home
BYE
Gav-is-Gon
Cue Slammers

The Alwyners (Dilligafs)

P W D

M.O.D's Unpredictables 12 12

The Big Slick Eagles
The Warbank
Pool & The Gang
Rack Pack
Forum 'A'
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Waddon Wizards
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Flying Machine
Langley Sports
The View To A Kill
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Pawleyne Arms
Penge Con's
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The Eagles Nest
You've Been Framed
The Orchard

Gav-is-Gon
Harvest Home

Big Slick ‘A’

The Forestdale
Cue Slammers
Frames 4 Fox Sake
Welcome Warriors

The Alwyners (Dilligafs)

The All Stars
Whyteleafe Tavern
The Holmesdale Boys
BYE
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Pts

87
80
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
58
55
54

93
87
82
67
67
66
61
58
57
51
50
47

85
73
72
68
61
59
58
55
52
42
35
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CROYDON & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE

Established 1973/74 (Formerly Thornton Heath & District Pool League)

63 PERMAYNE, NEW BRADWELL, MILTON KEYNES, BUCKS, MK13 0DJ
E-Mail Address: croydonpoollge@aol.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Mark Halsey (Tel: 020-8684-0506 Mob: 07773-294885)

Minutes Secretary: JASON COOK Chairman: BOB TODD Committee Member: MARK STALLARD
07714-217210 07725-830043 07775-791910
CDPL Team Manager: STEVE PANTONY Committee Member: CATHY FOX Committee Member: SARAH LONG
07885-730205 07946-428462 07737-005573
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The majority of the KO Finals have now been completed and congratulations go out
to this seasons champions :-

TEAM KO CUP — THE CUEMASTERS
SINGLES KO - To be played on Mon 2" March
DOUBLES KO — MEV ALI & GRAF BISHOP (M.0.D’s Unpredictables)
LADIES SINGLES KO — SARAH LONG (Frames 4 Fox Sake)

and to the KO Plate Winners :-

TEAM — THE LION INN
SINGLES — BARRY WATKINS (The Cricketers)
DOUBLES — MARK HALSEY & JON PROTHERO (The Goodfollys)

and commiserations to all the Runners-Up

Fixtures for Mon 2" Mar — SINGLES KO FINAL :To be played at Frames Sports Bar
Fixtures for Tue 3" Mar - LEAGUE CUP (Week 7)

THE CLOSING DATE FOR APPLICATIONS TO BE RECEIVED FOR
THE 2020 SUMMER LEAGUE IS FRIDAY 13" MARCH

OUTSTANDING/POSTPONED & REVISED MATCH RESULTS
Div.1 FORUM ‘A’ v THE CUEMASTERS (L11) — Postponed match (Rule 11a applies: to be played before Tue 10" March)
Div.2 - FULL METAL PACKET 5-6 FLYING MACHINE (L4) — Rule 51 applied
- THE EAGLES NEST 5-6 THE ORCHARD (L10) — Rule 48 applied
Div.3 - THE ALL STARS 1-10 GAV-IS-GON (L2) — Re-played on 27" January
- WHYTELEAFE TAVERN 3-8 HARVEST HOME (L2) — Rule 51 applied
- CUE SLAMMERS 9-2 WHYTELEAFE TAVERN (L5) — Postponed result
Grp.1 - THE EAGLES NEST 3-8 THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (LC5) — Rule 51 applied
Grp.2 - LANGLEY SPORTS 7-4 BIG SLICKS ‘A’ (LC6) — Rule 38 applied
Grp.3 - YOU'VE BEEN FRAMED 9-2 THE HOLMESDALE BOYS (LC5) — Postponed result
Grp.4 - WHYTELEAFE TAVERN 1-10 THE CUEMASTERS (LC3) — Rule 48 applied

OUTSTANDING MATCH RESULT CARDS
Div.1 - YER MUM v FORUM ‘A’ (L10) — Rule 56 applied (Received 11™ February)
Div.2 - LANGLEY SPORTS v PAWLEYNE ARMS — Rule 56 applied (Received 24" November)
- ANOTHER VIEW v THE EAGLES NEST - Rule 56 applied (Received 14" January)
- THE VIEW TO A KILL v PAWLEYNE ARMS (L11) — Rule 56 applied (Received 23™ February)
Div.3 - BIG SLICK ‘A’ v THE HOLMESDALE BOYS — Rule 56 applied (Received 17" November)
Grp.1 - THE EAGLES NEST v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (LC5) — Rule 56 applied (Received 26" January)

OUTSTANDING / POSTPONED SECRETARY MATCH RESULTS
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These results will become “VOID” if the results fail to be notified to the League by no later than Tue 19" May (League Week 21)
Div.1 - RACKPACKv THE GOODFOLLYS (L1)

- YER MUM v THE CRICKETERS (L1)

- FORUM ‘A’ v WADDON WIZARDS (L2)

- THE WARBANK v YER MUM (L2)

- YER MUM v THE GOODFOLLYS (L3)

- MODs UNPREDICTABLES v YER MUM (L4)

- THE GOODFOLLYS v THE CUEMASTERS (L4)

- YER MUM v RACK PACK (L5)

- THE WARBANK v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (L6)

- THE LION INN v THE GOODFOLLYS (L9)

- THE CUEMASTERS v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (L10)
Div.2 - FULL METAL PACKET v FLYING MACHINE (L4)

- THE VIEW TO A KILL v PENGE CONS (L5)

- PENGE CONS v CONSPIRATORS (L6)

- LANGLEY SPORTS v FULL METAL PACKET (L11)
Div.3 - THE ALWYNERS v BIG SLICK ‘A’ (L1)

- FRAMES 4 FOX SAKE v BIG SLICK ‘A’ (L4)

- THE FORESTDALE v FRAMES 4 FOX SAKE (L6)

- BIG SLICK ‘A’ v WHYTELEAFE TAVERN (L7)

TEAM FINES

A 20 points deduction has been applied to teams with outstanding meeting fines and will be re-imbursed upon payment of this
fine

HARVEST HOME - Non attendance at 2019/20 AGM — 18™ September - £20 paid 15" October

WHYTELEAFE TAVERN - Non attendance at 2019/20 AGM — 18" September - £20 paid 29" October

PLAYER FINES (Rule 28 applies)
None
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