CROYDON & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE

LEAGUE (Week 12): 2019/20

Fixture Date: Tue 25th Feb'20

				Р	W	D	L	F	Α	d	Pts
<u>Division 1</u> The Goodfollys	5 - 6	Rack Pack	M.O.D's Unpredictables The Big Slick Eagles The Warbank	12 12 12	12 9 7	0 0 0	0 3 5	80	45 52 65	0	87 80 67
The Warbank		M.O.D's Unpredictables	Pool & The Gang	12	6	0	6		66		66
The Cricketers		Yer Mum	Rack Pack	12	5	0	7	65	67	0	65
The Lion Inn	4 - 7	The Cuemasters	Forum 'A'	11	5	0	6	64	57	0	64
Forum 'A'		Pool & The Gang	Yer Mum	12	5	0	7			-	63
The Big Slick Eagles	9 - 2	Waddon Wizards	The Cuemasters	11	6	0	5		59		62
			The Cricketers	12	5	0	7	-	71		61
			The Coodfolks	12	5	0	7				58
			The Goodfollys Waddon Wizards	12 12	3	0	9				55 54
			waddon wizards	12	3	U	9	54	70	U	54
<u>Division 2</u>			Shaun's New Team	12	10	0	2	93	39	0	93
			Flying Machine	12	11	0	1		45		87
Full Metal Packet		Shaun's New Team	Langley Sports	12		0	2		50		82
Langley Sports		The Eagles Nest	The View To A Kill	12	7	0	5			-	67
Penge Con's		You've Been Framed	Full Metal Packet	12	6	0	6				67
The Orchard		Flying Machine	Conspirators	12	5	0	7				66
Conspirators The View To A Kill		Pawleyne Arms Another View	Pawleyne Arms	12 12	5 5	0	7 7				61 58
The view to A Kill	7 - 4	Another view	Penge Con's Another View	12	2	0	10			-	50 57
			The Eagles Nest	12	3	0	9			-	51
			You've Been Framed	12	2	0			82	-	50
			The Orchard	12		0	6		85		
<u>Division 3 (Rule 47e applies)</u>			Gav-is-Gon	11	11	0	0		36		
			Harvest Home	11	9	0	2		48		73
Whyteleafe Tavern		The Forestdale	Big Slick 'A'	11	8	0	3		-		72
Welcome Warriors		Harvest Home	The Forestdale	11	8	0	3		53		68
The All Stars	A - A		Cue Slammers Frames 4 Fox Sake	11	5 1	0	6		60	-	
Frames 4 Fox Sake The Holmesdale Boys		Gav-is-Gon Cue Slammers	Welcome Warriors	11 11	4 5	0	7		62 63		
Big Slick 'A'		The Alwyners (Dilligafs)	The Alwyners (Dilligafs)	11	4	0	6 7		63 66		58 55
Dig Short / C	5 5	1110 / hwyriolo (Dilligalo)	The All Stars	10	5	0	5		58		
			Whyteleafe Tavern	11	1	0			79		
			The Holmesdale Boys	11	0	0	11		86		
			BYE	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	0

AVAILABLE FOR ADVERTISING

CROYDON & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE

Established 1973/74 (Formerly Thornton Heath & District Pool League)

63 PERMAYNE, NEW BRADWELL, MILTON KEYNES, BUCKS, MK13 0DJ

E-Mail Address: croydonpoollge@aol.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Mark Halsey (Tel: 020-8684-0506 Mob: 07773-294885)

Minutes Secretary: JASON COOK 07714-217210	Chairman: BOB TODD 07725-830043	Committee Member: MARK STALLARD 07775-791910
CDPL Team Manager: STEVE PANTONY 07885-730205	Committee Member: CATHY FOX 07946-428462	Committee Member: SARAH LONG 07737-005573

The majority of the KO Finals have now been completed and congratulations go out to this seasons champions :-

> TEAM KO CUP - THE CUEMASTERS SINGLES KO - To be played on Mon 2nd March DOUBLES KO – MEV ALI & GRAF BISHOP (M.O.D's Unpredictables) LADIES SINGLES KO – SARAH LONG (Frames 4 Fox Sake)

> > and to the KO Plate Winners:-

TEAM - THE LION INN SINGLES – BARRY WATKINS (The Cricketers) DOUBLES - MARK HALSEY & JON PROTHERO (The Goodfollys)

and commiserations to all the Runners-Up

Fixtures for Mon 2nd Mar – SINGLES KO FINAL :To be played at Frames Sports Bar Fixtures for Tue 3rd Mar – LEAGUE CUP (Week 7)

THE CLOSING DATE FOR APPLICATIONS TO BE RECEIVED FOR THE 2020 SUMMER LEAGUE IS FRIDAY 13th MARCH

OUTSTANDING/POSTPONED & REVISED MATCH RESULTS

Div.1 - FORUM 'A' v THE CUEMASTERS (L11) - Postponed match (Rule 11a applies: to be played before Tue 10th March)

Div.2 - FULL METAL PACKET 5-6 FLYING MACHINE (L4) - Rule 51 applied

- THE EAGLES NEST 5-6 THE ORCHARD (L10) - Rule 48 applied

Div.3 - THE ALL STARS 1-10 GAV-IS-GON (L2) – Re-played on 27th January - WHYTELEAFE TAVERN 3-8 HARVEST HOME (L2) – Rule 51 applied

- CUE SLAMMERS 9-2 WHYTELEAFE TAVERN (L5) - Postponed result

Grp.1 - THE EAGLES NEST 3-8 THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (LC5) - Rule 51 applied

Grp.2 - LANGLEY SPORTS 7-4 BIG SLICKS 'A' (LC6) - Rule 38 applied

Grp.3 - YOU'VE BEEN FRAMED 9-2 THE HOLMESDALE BOYS (LC5) - Postponed result

Grp.4 - WHYTELEAFE TAVERN 1-10 THE CUEMASTERS (LC3) - Rule 48 applied

OUTSTANDING MATCH RESULT CARDS

Div.1 - YER MUM v FORUM 'A' (L10) - Rule 56 applied (Received 11th February)

Div.2 - LANGLEY SPORTS v PAWLEYNE ARMS - Rule 56 applied (Received 24th November)

- ANOTHER VIEW v THE EAGLES NEST - Rule 56 applied (Received 14th January)

- THE VIEW TO A KILL v PAWLEYNE ARMS (L11) - Rule 56 applied (Received 23rd February) - BIG SLICK 'A' v THE HOLMESDALE BOYS - Rule 56 applied (Received 17th November)

Grp.1 - THE EAGLES NEST v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (LC5) - Rule 56 applied (Received 26th January)

OUTSTANDING / POSTPONED SECRETARY MATCH RESULTS

AVAILABLE FOR ADVERTISING

These results will become "VOID" if the results fail to be notified to the League by no later than Tue 19th May (League Week 21)

- Div.1 RACK PACK v THE GOODFOLLYS (L1)
 - YER MUM v THE CRICKETERS (L1)
 - FORUM 'A' v WADDON WIZARDS (L2)
 - THE WARBANK v YER MUM (L2)
 - YER MUM v THE GOODFOLLYS (L3)
 - MODs UNPREDICTABLES v YER MUM (L4)
 - THE GOODFOLLYS v THE CUEMASTERS (L4)
 - YER MUM v RACK PACK (L5)
 - THE WARBANK v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (L6)
 - THE LION INN v THE GOODFOLLYS (L9)
 - THE CUEMASTERS v THE BIG SLICK EAGLES (L10)
- Div.2 FULL METAL PACKET v FLYING MACHINE (L4)
 - THE VIEW TO A KILL v PENGE CONS (L5)
 - PENGE CONS v CONSPIRATORS (L6)
 - LANGLEY SPORTS v FULL METAL PACKET (L11)
- Div.3 THE ALWYNERS v BIG SLICK 'A' (L1)
 - FRAMES 4 FOX SAKE v BIG SLICK 'A' (L4)
 - THE FORESTDALE v FRAMES 4 FOX SAKE (L6)
 - BIG SLICK 'A' v WHYTELEAFE TAVERN (L7)

TEAM FINES

A 20 points deduction has been applied to teams with outstanding meeting fines and will be re-imbursed upon payment of this fine

HARVEST HOME - Non attendance at 2019/20 AGM – 18th September - £20 paid 15th October WHYTELEAFE TAVERN - Non attendance at 2019/20 AGM – 18th September - £20 paid 29th October

PLAYER FINES (Rule 28 applies)

None

AVAILABLE FOR ADVERTISING